130 Borton Landing Rd « Moorestown, NJ 08057 « 856-234-5557 « chesterbrookacademy.com/moorestown

Chesterbrook Academy—Moorestown
Preschool School Year Calendar 2025-2026*

S M T W T F S S M T WT F S S M T WT F S S M T W T F S
1,23 5 112 2 3|4 5|6 112 3 4
6 78 9 10 11 /12 3 4/ 5/ 6,7 8|9 7 8910 11 1213 5/6/7 8|9 10 11
1314 1516 |17 |18 19 10 (11 121314 /15 16 14 115/16 17 18 19 20 12113 14 /1516 |17 18
2021 /22|23 24 2526 17 1181920 21 22|23 21222324 25 26|27 19120 21 /22 23 24 25
27 128 29 30 31 24 25|26 27 28H30 28 12930 26 27 28|29 30|31
31
ovember 2( December 20 3 026 ebrua [
S M T WT F S S M W T F S S M T W T F S S M T WT F S
1 112 34 56 2 3 1.2/ 3 4,56 |7
3/ 4/5/6|7 8 7/89 10|11 /1213 4 56 7 8,9 10 89 10 111213 14
10 M1 12 1314 15 14 15/16 |17 |18 |19 |20 111121314 15 16 17 15&17 18 19 120 | 21
16 17 |18 11920 21 22 21,2223 26 27 18.20 212223 24 2223|2425 /26 |27 28
23124 |25 ZGHZQ 28 29 30 31 2526|2728 29 30 31
30
S M T WT F S S M T WT F S S M T WT F S S M T WT F S
172,34 5 6|7 12 3 4 2 172/3 4|5 6
9 10111213 |14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 34 5 6 7 89 7189 10/11/12 13
15116 /17 |18 |19 |20 21 12 /1314 /15 16 17 18 10 11,12 13|14 15|16 14 1516 | 17 18.@
22|23 /24 |25 26 27|28 1920 212223 24 25 1711819 /20 21 22 23 21122 23|24 25|26 27
29 30 | 31 26|27 2829 30 24 26 |27 |28 29|30 28 29 30
lm
. School Closed 3PM Close Winter/Spring Camp l Prof. Development Day Important Dates

*Dates are subject to change, please check school website

©2025 Spring Education Group, Inc.

Important Dates

Professional
Development

Days

8/29/25
11/11/25
2/16/26

Labor Day
Thanksgiving Day
Black Friday
Christmas Eve
Christmas Day
New Year's Eve
New Year’'s Day
MLK Jr Day
Memorial Day
Juneteenth

Independence Day

9/1/25
11/27/25
11/28/25
12/24/25
12/25/25
12/31/25
1/1/26
1/19/26
5/25/26
6/19/26
7/4/125

First Day of School

9/2/25

Winter Camp

12/26/25-1/2/26

Progress Reports

10/20/25
1/12/26
5/4/26

Conferences

10/22/25
10/23/25
1/14/26
1/15/26
5/6/26
5/7/26

Spring Camp

4/3/26-4/10/26

Last day of School

6/18/26

First Day of
Summer Camp

6/22/26

Preschool School Year Calendar Jul-Jun



