

Chesterbrook Academy—Moorestown



Preschool School Year Calendar 2025–2026*

130 Borton Landing Rd • Moorestown, NJ 08057 • 856-234-5557 • chesterbrookacademy.com/moorestown

July 2025						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

August 2025						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

September 2025						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				

October 2025						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

November 2025						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30						

December 2025						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

January 2026						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

February 2026						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28

March 2026						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

April 2026						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30		

May 2026						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

June 2026						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				

Important Dates	
Professional Development Days	8/29/25 11/11/25 2/16/26
Labor Day	9/1/25
Thanksgiving Day	11/27/25
Black Friday	11/28/25
Christmas Eve	12/24/25
Christmas Day	12/25/25
New Year's Eve	12/31/25
New Year's Day	1/1/26
MLK Jr Day	1/19/26
Memorial Day	5/25/26
Juneteenth	6/19/26
Independence Day	7/4/25
First Day of School	9/2/25
Winter Camp	12/26/25-1/2/26
Progress Reports	10/20/25 1/12/26 5/4/26
Conferences	10/22/25 10/23/25 1/14/26 1/15/26 5/6/26 5/7/26
Spring Camp	4/3/26-4/10/26
Last day of School	6/18/26
First Day of Summer Camp	6/22/26

School Closed	3PM Close	Winter/Spring Camp	Prof. Development Day	Important Dates
---------------	-----------	--------------------	-----------------------	-----------------

*Dates are subject to change, please check school website